
Chesswood Junior School

Time Event Name PlaceEnd Time New date if required

What's On? One month view

13 March 2020Last Updated

Any Date Changes Date Confirmed

March 2020

Monday 16 March 2020

15:45:00 Y4 Football Tournament Timothy QUICK The Orchards17:15:00

Tuesday 17 March 2020

09:00:00 Year 6 trip to Michelham 
Priory - 6BP, 6RW & 6SJ

Joanna PEACE Michelham Priory15:00:00

15:30:00 Jumanji Production meeting 
for Parent Help

Claire COSSINS Music Room16:00:00

15:45:00 Y6 Netball Tournament Timothy QUICK West Park17:15:00

15:45:00 Y5 Football Tournament Robert HAGGART West Park17:15:00

Wednesday 18 March 2020

09:00:00 Year 6 trip to Michelham 
Priory - 6TH, 6OP & 6EP

Joanna PEACE Michelham Priory15:00:00

15:45:00 Y6 Football Tournament Robert HAGGART West Park17:15:00

15:45:00 Y5 Netball Tournament Timothy QUICK West Park17:15:00

Saturday 21 March 2020

16:00:00 Mayor's Marathon Swim Splash Point20:00:00

Tuesday 24 March 2020

15:45:00 Y4 Netball Tournament Timothy QUICK Worthing College17:15:00

15:45:00 Y3 Football Tournament Robert HAGGART The Orchards17:15:00

Wednesday 25 March 2020

09:00:00 Year 5 visit to Worthing 
Museum

Christopher YELLING Worthing Museum15:00:00

15:45:00 KS2 Football Tournament Robert HAGGART West Park17:15:00

Friday 27 March 2020

09:00:00 Year 5 visit to Worthing 
Museum

Christopher YELLING Worthing Museum15:00:00

15:15:00 FOC Film Afternoon Catherine BROWN, Tracey 
RAINFORD

Chesswood Junior 
School

17:30:00

Monday 30 March 2020

13:30:00 Time to Dance Group 1 
Rehearsal

Megan RING Worthing Pavilion15:00:00

15:30:00 Time to Dance Group 2 
Rehearsal

Timothy QUICK Worthing Pavilion17:00:00
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18:00:00 Time to Dance 2 Groups Megan RING, Robert 
HAGGART, Timothy QUICK

Worthing Pavilion20:30:00

April 2020

Monday 27 April 2020

09:00:00 Bikeability Year 5 - Week 1 Timothy QUICK No Specific Venue15:00:00

Tuesday 28 April 2020

09:00:00 Year 3 River trip - 3ML, 3AG 
& 3LB

Nik GILBERT River Adur15:00:00

Wednesday 29 April 2020

09:00:00 Year 3 River trip - 3MH & 
3DH

Nik GILBERT River Adur15:00:00

15:30:00 Celebration of Learning 
Event

Andrew JOLLEY Chesswood Junior 
School

17:30:00

May 2020

Monday 04 May 2020

09:00:00 Bikeability Year 5 - Week 2 Timothy QUICK No Specific Venue15:00:00

Tuesday 05 May 2020

15:30:00 Parents Evening Andrew JOLLEY, Tracey 
RAINFORD

Chesswood Junior 
School

17:30:00

Thursday 07 May 2020

15:30:00 Parents Evening Andrew JOLLEY, Tracey 
RAINFORD

Chesswood Junior 
School

19:00:00

Monday 11 May 2020

09:00:00 SATs English grammar, 
punctuation & spelling 
papers 1 & 2

Christopher YELLING Chesswood Junior 
School

15:00:00

Tuesday 12 May 2020

09:00:00 SATs English Reading Christopher YELLING Chesswood Junior 
School

15:00:00

Wednesday 13 May 2020

09:00:00 SATs Mathematics papers 1 
& 2

Christopher YELLING Chesswood Junior 
School

15:00:00

Thursday 14 May 2020

09:00:00 SATs Mathematics paper 3 Christopher YELLING Chesswood Junior 
School

15:00:00

Friday 15 May 2020

17:00:00 FOC Disco - Years 3 & 4 Catherine BROWN, Tracey 
RAINFORD

Sports Hall18:15:00

18:30:00 FOC Disco - Years 5 & 6 Catherine BROWN, Tracey 
RAINFORD

Sports Hall19:45:00

June 2020
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Wednesday 03 June 2020

09:00:00 Year 4 trip to Pulborough 
Brooks - 4JH, 4OM & 4SU

Zoe MONGER              Pulborough Brooks15:00:00

Thursday 04 June 2020

09:00:00 Year 4 trip to Pulborough 
Brooks - 4HH, 4PB & 4JD

Zoe MONGER              Pulborough Brooks15:00:00

Friday 05 June 2020

09:15:00 Y6 Sports Day Timothy QUICK School Field11:15:00

Friday 12 June 2020

09:15:00 Y4 Sports Day Timothy QUICK School Field11:15:00

Tuesday 16 June 2020

09:00:00 Year 3 trip to Fishbourne 
Roman Palace - 3AG, 3DH 
& 3ML

Nik GILBERT Fishbourne Roman 
Palace

15:00:00

Wednesday 17 June 2020

09:00:00 Year 3 trip to Fishbourne 
Roman Palace - 3MH & 3LB

Nik GILBERT Fishbourne Roman 
Palace

15:00:00

Friday 19 June 2020

09:15:00 Y3 Sports Day Timothy QUICK School Field11:15:00
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